L) W Antrim and

Newtownabbey
BOROUGH COUNCIL

—_—

Planning Applications - Airport,

Ballyclare, Glengormley Urban,
Macedon and Three Mile Water DEAs

Planning Applications

The Planning Committee meets monthly to consider all non-delegated applications.

The Council's Scheme of Delegation is available at: www.antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk.
Full details of the following applications including plans are available to view via the Regional
Planning Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk or af the Council Planning
Office. Telephone 0300 123 6677. Text Phone 18001 028 9034 000. Written comments should
be submitted within 14 days and should quote the application number. Please note that all
representations will be made available on Public Access.

APPLICATION NO

LA03/2024/0349/F

LA03/2024/0369/F

LA03/2024/0399/F

LA03/2024/0416/F

LA03/2024/0421/F

LA03/2024/0422/F

LA03/2024/0424/0

LA03/2024/0427/0

LA03/2024/0428/F

LA03/2024/0440/F

LOCATION

100m NE of 18
Ballycraigy Road
South,
Newtownabbey

Lands approx 30m
east of 51 Trenchill
Road, Ballyclare

51B O'Neill Road,
Newtownabbey

Site at 68-70 Doagh
Road, Ballyclare (off
Fairview Farm Road)

Cogry Mill, 82 Cogry
Road, Doagh,
Ballyclare

10 Kimberley Park,
Newtownabbey

Approx 45m NW of 24
Cherryburn Road,
Templepatrick,
Ballyclare

Approx. 50m NE of
192 Seven Mile
Straight, Nutts Corner,
Crumlin

8 Gleneden Park,
Newtownabbey

149 Templepatrick
Road, Doagh,
Ballyclare

PROPOSAL (IN BRIEF)

Pig inspection station and
associated site works (Retrospective)

2 dwellings

Change of use from a beauty salon
to a Health & Rehabilitation/Fitness
suite

Demolition of dwelling and erection
of 10 dwellings

Conversion of former building into
two apartments

Step-lift and steps with balustrades

Site for dwelling and garage

Dwelling and garage

Extension and alterations to dwelling

Replacement agricultural shed
(refrospective)




